MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

File/Case No. TC-2011-0132

Missouri Public Service
Commission

Cully Dale

200 Madison Street, Suite 800
P.O. Box 360

Jefferson City, MO 65102
cully.dale@psc.mo.gov

AT&T Missouri

Jeffrey E Lewis

One AT&T Center, Room 3520
St. Louis, MO 63101
jeffrey.e.lewis@att.com

Nexus Communications, Inc.
Chris Malish

1403 West Sixth

Austin, TX 78703
cmalish@malishcowan.com

April 3, 2013

Missouri Public Service
Commission

Office General Counsel

200 Madison Street, Suite 800
P.O. Box 360

Jefferson City, MO 65102
staffcounselservice@psc.mo.gov

AT&T Missouri

Robert Gryzmala

909 Chestnut St.

St. Louis, MO 63101
robert.gryzmala@att.com

Nexus Communications, Inc.
Mark W Comley

601 Monroe Street., Suite 301
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0537
comleym@ncrpc.com

Office of the Public Counsel
Lewis Mills

200 Madison Street, Suite 650
P.O. Box 2230

Jefferson City, MO 65102
opcservice@ded.mo.gov

AT&T Missouri

Leo J Bub

909 Chestnut St., Room 3518
St. Louis, MO 63101
leo.bub@att.com

Enclosed find a certified copy of an Order or Notice issued in the above-referenced matter(s).

Sincerely,
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Shelley/Brueggemann
Acting Secretary

Recipients listed above with a valid e-mail address will receive electronic service. Recipients without a valid e-mail

address will receive paper service.



